
All dimensions are in inches and (millimeters).
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Tool Pouches

Bull-Pin and Bolt Bags
•  No. 4 canvas or split-leather with double bottom. 

•  Bolt bag with bull-pin loop on each side. 

Cat. No. Belt  
Connection

Belt  
Capacity

Length Width Depth Weight 
(lbs.)

Canvas

5416 loops up to 3"  
(76 mm) wide

5"  
(127 mm)

9"  
(229 mm)

10"  
(254 mm)

 .85

5416T tunnel up to 3"  
(76 mm) wide

5"  
(127 mm)

9"  
(229 mm)

10"  
(254 mm)

 .90

Leather

5416L tunnel up to 3"  
(76 mm) wide

5"  
(127 mm)

9"  
(229 mm)

10"  
(254 mm)

1.10 5416L5416

Water-Repellent Canvas Pouches
•  One-piece tan 12-oz. water-repellent mildew resistant canvas. 

•  Top edge reinforced with 1/4" (6 mm) rope.

Cat. No. Belt  
Connection

Belt  
Capacity

Length Width Top  
Diameter

Weight  
(lbs.)

5179 loops up to 4-1/2"  
(114 mm) wide

7-1/2"  
(191 mm)

3-1/2"  
(89 mm)

7"  
(178 mm)

.30

5179S snap up to 4-1/2"  
(114 mm) wide

7-1/2"  
(191 mm)

3-1/2"  
(89 mm)

7"  
(178 mm)

.30

51795179S

5141P

Extra-Large Canvas Utility Bag
•  Heavy No. 8 natural canvas.  

•  Includes interior pocket. 

•  Inside bottom is reinforced with cushion leather & ventilating eyelet.

•  Metal snaps provided on loops for easy attachment to  
belts up to 3" (76 mm) wide. 

•  Top edge reinforced with 1/4" (6 mm) rope.

Cat. No. Belt  
Connection

Belt  
Capacity

Length Width Depth Weight  
(lbs.)

5141P loops up to 3" (76 mm) 
wide

10" (254 mm) 12" (305 mm) 5" (127 mm) .88

5142

Canvas Utility Bags
•  Heavy No. 8 natural canvas. 

•  Top edge reinforced with 1/4" (6 mm) rope.

•  Metal snaps provided on loops for easy attachment to belts up to 3" (76 mm) wide. 

•  Inside bottom is reinforced with cushion leather & ventilating eyelet.

•  Cat. No. 5142P version includes interior pocket.

Cat. No. Belt  
Connection

Belt  
Capacity

Length Width Top  
Diameter

Weight 
(lbs.)

5142 loops up to 3"  
(76 mm) wide

9"  
(229 mm)

10"  
(254 mm)

8" x 3"  
(203 mm x 76 mm)

.60

5142P loops up to 3"  
(76 mm) wide

9"  
(229 mm)

10"  
(254 mm)

8" x 3"  
(203 mm x 76 mm)

.65




