# **Tool Pouches**

# **Extra-Large Canvas Utility Bag**

- Heavy No. 8 natural canvas.
- Includes interior pocket.
- Inside bottom is reinforced with cushion leather & ventilating eyelet.
- Metal snaps provided on loops for easy attachment to belts up to 3" (76 mm) wide.
- Top edge reinforced with 1/4" (6 mm) rope.

Cat. No.	Belt Connection	Belt Capacity	Length	Width	Depth	Weight (lbs.)
5141P	loops	up to 3" (76 mm) wide	10" (254 mm)	12" (305 mm)	5" (127 mm)	.88



#### **Canvas Utility Bags**

- Heavy No. 8 natural canvas.
- Top edge reinforced with 1/4" (6 mm) rope.
- Metal snaps provided on loops for easy attachment to belts up to 3" (76 mm) wide.
- Inside bottom is reinforced with cushion leather & ventilating eyelet.
- Cat. No. 5142P version includes interior pocket.

Cat. No.	Belt Connection	Belt Capacity	Length	Width	Top Diameter	Weight (lbs.)
5142	loops	up to 3" (76 mm) wide	9" (229 mm)	10" (254 mm)	8" x 3" (203 mm x 76 mm)	.60
5142P	loops	up to 3" (76 mm) wide	9" (229 mm)	10" (254 mm)	8" x 3" (203 mm x 76 mm)	.65



5142

### **Water-Repellent Canvas Pouches**

- One-piece tan 12-oz. water-repellent mildew resistant canvas.
- Top edge reinforced with 1/4" (6 mm) rope.

Cat. No.	Belt Connection	Belt Capacity	Length	Width	Top Diameter	Weight (lbs.)
5179	loops	up to 4-1/2" (114 mm) wide	7-1/2" (191 mm)	3-1/2" (89 mm)	7" (178 mm)	.30
5179S	snap	up to 4-1/2" (114 mm) wide	7-1/2" (191 mm)	3-1/2" (89 mm)	7" (178 mm)	.30





### **Bull-Pin and Bolt Bags**

- No. 4 canvas or split-leather with double bottom.
- Bolt bag with bull-pin loop on each side.

Cat. No.	Belt Connection	Belt Capacity	Length	Width	Depth	Weight (lbs.)
Canvas						
5416	loops	up to 3" (76 mm) wide	5" (127 mm)	9" (229 mm)	10" (254 mm)	.85
5416T	tunnel	up to 3" (76 mm) wide	5" (127 mm)	9" (229 mm)	10" (254 mm)	.90
Leather						
5416L	tunnel	up to 3" (76 mm) wide	5" (127 mm)	9" (229 mm)	10" (254 mm)	1.10







